09/20/2010 16 : 01

Image# 10931306450
FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
AND DISBURSEMENTS
FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee Offse Use Ot
1. NAME OF

COMMITTEE (in full)

USE FEC MAILING LABEL
OR TYPE OR PRINT Wy

American Psychiatric Association Palitical Action Committee

Example:If typing, type
over the lines

A%DRESS (number and street)

| 1(‘)OO‘WEIso‘n B‘oul‘eva‘rd |

Suite 1825
Check if different | I I T N I N N O B I I I I N I N I N N |
than previously Arlington VA 22209
reported. (AGC) | [ T Y N O B | | | | | | 1| |*| | 1| |
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00373696 3. ISTHIS NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
o 0o (b) Rom y Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) N%\:1-Ele(ction)
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
Mar 20 (M3 Jun 20 (M6 X' Sep20 (M9 i
(@) Quarterly Reports: ar 20 (M3) un 20 (M6) ep 20 (M9) l\é%?gm}lon
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12S)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 08 01 2010 08 31 2010
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Mr. Nicholas Meyers
Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by Mr. Nicholas Meyers Date 09 17 2010

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Office

Use
Only

FEC FORM 3X

(Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026



A. Form/Schedule: F3X
Transaction ID :



Image# 10931306452 SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) 3/10
Write or Type Committee Name
American Psychiatric Association Political Action Committee
M M D D Y Y Y Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 08 01 2010 To 08 31 2010
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 2010" 7 10244.55
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 36540.80
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 8615.00 124411.25
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 45155.80 134655.80
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 250.00 89750.00
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .................. 44905.80 44905.80
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
0.00

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

X' This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



Image# 10931306453 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) 4/10
Write or Type Committee Name
American Psychiatric Association Political Action Committee
M M D Y Y YW Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 08 01 2010 To: 08 31 2010
. Receipts COLUMN A COLUMN B
’ P Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
11. Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees
. 60710.00
(i) Iltemized (use Schedule A) ........... 2340.00
6275.00
(i) UNItemized wooovvovooeoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 60201.25
(i) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) oo > 8615.00 120911.25
(b) Political Party COMMIttees «................ 0.00 0.00
(c) Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....ccceceevininieiiieee 0.00 0.00
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) .............. h 2 8615.00 120911.25
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party COMMITEES .......ocveeeereeeeeerereseeneeene. 0.00 0.00
13. All Loans Received ........ccccceieeniiniieineene 0.00 0.00
14. Loan Repayments Received ..................... 0.00 0.00
15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) .............. 0.00 0.00
16. Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other
Political COMMITES .......vveeeeereeeereereree, 0.00 3500.00
17. Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, efC.) .......ccoevveecieninene 0.00 0.00
18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds
(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3) .....ooovvveereerr, 0.00 0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) ....... 0.00 0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 0.00 0.00
19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12,13, 14, 15,16, 17, and 18(C)) ..ccvueeee.. 8615.00 124411.25
20. Total Federal Receipts
8615.00 124411.25

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

FE6AN026



Image# 10931306454

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

5/10

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccccoeveceinennnne

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures...........ccccevininiciinenen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (@)(ii) and (b))..rrverr... >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

CoOMMILEEES....vveeeeeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooveiiiiniiiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F).......cccooeeviiiiiiiiicie

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceevueeeecieeeciee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) ......ccccevineeieiiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) .......... D»

Other Disbursements..........ccccccecveeiineeenne

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccou....

(i) "Levin" Share ........cccccveeune
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...ccccecveinnnen.

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

250.00
0.00

0.00

250.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

250.00

250.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

89500.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

250.00
0.00

0.00

250.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

89750.00

89750.00

FE6AN026



Image# 10931306455

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

6/10

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecicnennnne

Total Contribution Refunds
(from Line 28(d))

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvrveiiinieninnne

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

8615.00

250.00

8365.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

120911.25

250.00

120661.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

FE6AN026



Image# 10931306456

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

| PAGE 7/10

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
American Psychiatric Association Political

Action Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Jack D Barchas, Dr

Date of Receipt

Mailing Address 1300 York Ave M M|/ D D /Y Y YY
#171 08 24 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: FF911732FF255212CA5
New York NY 10065-4805 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 295.00
l\vl\?rr_}le é)f Err")IL? yer " Occupation
eill Cornell University ..
Medical Colle Physician
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 295.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Daniel Carl Dahl, Dr Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 1713 6th Ave S M M|/ D D /Y Y Y Y
Department of Psychiatry 08 25 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: 597ECD6E37884A63B1B
Birmingham AL 35294-0001 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 125.00
NaAnée of Employer Occupation érl]JgUSt monthly contributi-
u Physician
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) ¢ 500.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Tiffany R Farchione, Dr Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 4440 Willard Ave MM / D D / Y Y Y Y
Apt 316 08 02 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: C8B76C43EEDD70C635B
Chevy Chase MD 20815-3745 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 50.00
,\\}\?m? of %mplﬁyetr . Occupation August contribution
estern Psychiatric Insti- -,
tute & Clinic Physician
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 800.00
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (Optional) .........coceereieieiiieiieeiee e 470.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee
FE6AN026 FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 10931306457

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: \ PAGE 8/10
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
American Psychiatric Association Political Action Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Maureen Hackett, Dr

Date of Receipt

Mailing Address 825 Nicollet Mall M M|/ D D /Y Y YY
Ste 1850 08 25 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: 096E96F2F8429253EB2
Minneapolis MN 55402-2706 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 250.00
Name of Employer Occupation
Medical Arts Bwldmg Physician
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 250.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Nancy Rose Haslett, Dr Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 300 Lake Marina Ave M M|/ D D /Y Y Y Y
Apt 4A 08 16 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: 752B00SEC18FDBAB245
New Orleans LA 70124-1677 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 250.00
Name of Employer Occupation
Informaiton Requested Physician
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General
Other (specify) ¢ 250.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Arthur Everett Middleton, Dr Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 2 Tudor City PI M M|/ D D /Y Y Y'Y
Apt 8EN 08 24 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: FCOC5DC326DFD5E7513
New York NY 10017-6813 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 250.00
Name of Emrgloyer Occupation
Information Requested Physician
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 250.00
750.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .........cccceceiiiiiiiiniiiiinecceeeeeeee

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

FE6AN026

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 10931306458

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) Use separate schedule(s)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS for each category of the

Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: \ PAGE 9/10
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
American Psychiatric Association Political Action Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Charles Alfred Welch, Dr

Date of Receipt

Mailing Address 55 Fruit St M M|/ D D /Y Y YY
Warren Building #601 08 18 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: AFBCOFB1062DBEDD14B
Boston MA 02114-2696 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 1000.00
Rl/lame of EmpIIoHer | Occupation
ass General Hospital Physician
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 2000.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
David Harvey Zarwell, Dr Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 757 Amy Belle Lake Rd M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
08 03 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: 6D839D36AC8EB131F15
Hubertus Wi 53033-9658 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 120.00
ll\l?me of Employer Occupation
nformation Requested Physician
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General
Other (specify) ¢ 240.00
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (Optional) .........coceereieieiiieiieeiee e 1120.00
2340.00

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

FE6AN026

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 10931306459

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

21 b 25
X 28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 10/10

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
American Psychiatric Association Political

Action Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. Rakesh Ranjan, Dr

Mailing Address 4859 Snow Blossom Ln

Transaction ID: CB9D4087506D502A106
Date of Disbursement
/ D D / Y

MM
08 02

Y

vy
2010

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Brecksville OH 44141-3360
Purpose of Disbursement 250.00
Refuund of 8/25/10 contribution 010
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee 250.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) 250.00

FE6ANO026

FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



