09/20/2010 16:01

Image# 10931306450

### FEC FORM 3X

# REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FORIVI 3X	For C	other Than A	An Authorized	I Committe	ee		Office Use On	ly
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)		FEC MAILING L PE OR PRINT		mple:If typing, r the lines	type			
American Psychiatric As	ssociation Po	olitical Action Co	ommittee					
		<u> </u>				1 1 1 1		
ADDRESS (number and street	t)	00 Wilson Boule	evard					
Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)		te 1825 				L VA	22209	
2. <b>FEC IDENTIFICATION</b>	NUMBER	₩ _	CITY 🛕			STATE	ZIPC	CODE A
C00373696			3. IS THIS REPORT		IEW N) <b>OR</b>		AMENDED A)	
4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)  (a) Quarterly Reports:  April 15 Quarterly Rep  July 15 Quarterly Rep  October 15 Quarterly Rep  January 31 Quarterly Rep  July 31 Mid-Ye Report(Non-el Year Only) (M  Termination R (TER)	ort(Q1) ort(Q2) ort(Q3) ort(YE) ear ection Y)	(c) 12-Day PRE-Ele Report for  (d) 30-Day Post -E Report for	Election on	J	2C)	X Se	(12S) in th	e of Special (30S)
5. Covering Period	0 8	01 20	010	through	0.8	3 1	2010	
I certify that I have examined Type or Print Name of Trease		and to the best of the sector. Nicholas Mey	_	and belief it is t	true, correct a	and complete		
orginatoro di Prododiroi	ectronically F	-	licholas Meyers	pingt the resurre		ate 09		2010
NOTE : Submission of false, Office	erroneous,	or incomplete in	tormation may sul	oject the perso	on signing this	s Report to th	1	
Use							FEC FO	ORM 3X

FE6AN026

 $\textbf{A.} \hspace{0.2cm} \textbf{Form/Schedule}: \hspace{0.2cm} \textbf{F3X}$ 

Transaction ID:

## **SUMMARY PAGE**

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

3 / 10

Write or Type Committee Name American Psychiatric Association Political Action Committee

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

D D " D 08 0 1 2010 0.8 31 2010 From: Report Covering the Period: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date (a) Cash on Hand 2010° 10244.55 January 1 (b) Cash on Hand at 36540.80 Begining of Reporting Period ..... 8615.00 124411.25 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ..... (d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 45155.80 134655.80 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ..... 250.00 89750.00 Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ..... Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period 44905.80 44905.80 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ..... Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..... 10. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) .....

X This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

#### For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

#### DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) 4 / 10

Write or Type Committee Name

American Psychiatric Association Political Action Committee

Report Covering the Period:

From:

м м 8 0 D D 0

2010

то.

м м 8 0 <sup>D</sup> 31

Y Y Y Y 2 0 1 0

	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date	
	Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other			
	Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	2340.00	60710.00	
	(ii) Unitemized	6275.00	60201.25	
	(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	8615.00	120911.25	
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)(d) Total Contributions (add Lines	0.00	0.00	
	11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	8615.00	120911.25	
	Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
3.	All Loans Received	0.00	0.00	
	Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00	
	(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) Refunds of Contributions Made	0.00	0.00	
	to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	3500.00	
	Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00	
8.	Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds			
	(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00	
	(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00	
(	(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00	
	Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	8615.00	124411.25	
	Fotal Federal Receipts Subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	8615.00	124411.25	

#### **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

of Disbursements

5 / 10

II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
11. Operating Expenditures:  (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal  Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Other Federal Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Operating Expenditures (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	0.00	0.00
2. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party		
Committees	0.00	0.00
Federal Candidates/Committeesand Other Political Committees	0.00	89500.00
Independent Expenditure	0.00	0.00
(use Schedule E)		
Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
6. Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
7. Loans Made	0.00	0.00
Refunds of Contributions To:     (a) Individuals/Persons Other     Than Political Committees	250.00	250.00
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(c) Other Political Committees		
(such as PACs)(d) Total Contribution Refunds	0.00	0.00
(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	250.00	250.00
9. Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
0. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))		
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity (from Schedule H6)		
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
11. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	250.00	89750.00
2. Total Federal Disbursements		
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) from Line 31)	250.00	89750.00
from Line 31)	≥50.00	89750.00

#### **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) 6 / 10

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	8615.00	120911.25
١.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	250.00	250.00
5.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	8365.00	120661.25
6.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	0.00	0.00
7.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
8.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	0.00

FE6AN026

## SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

	EDULE A (FEC Form 3X) IZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 7 / 10 (check only one)    X   11a
or for co	ormation copied from such Reports and commercial purposes, other than using the ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) erican Psychiatric Association Po	e name and ad	dress of any political committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions o solicit contributions from such committee.
A. Jack Maili City Nev FEC fede Nam Wei Med	Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) D Barchas, Dr  ng Address 1300 York Ave # 171  v York  ID number of contributing ral political committee.  ne of Employer II Cornell University ical Colle eipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State NY  C  Occupation Physicia  Aggregate		Date of Receipt  M M M
B. Dani Maili City Birn FEC fede Nam UAE	Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) el Carl Dahl, Dr  ng Address 1713 6th Ave S Department of Psychi  ningham  ID number of contributing ral political committee.  le of Employer  seipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State AL  C  Occupation Physicia		Date of Receipt    M   M   D   D   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y
City Che FEC fede Nam Wes tute	Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) ny R Farchione, Dr  ng Address 4440 Willard Ave Apt 316  evy Chase ID number of contributing ral political committee.  ne of Employer stern Psychiatric Insti- & Clinic eipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State MD C Occupatio Physicia Aggregate		Date of Receipt  M M M O D D O Y Y Y Y Y Y  Transaction ID: C8B76C43EEDD70C638  Amount of Each Receipt this Period  50.00  August contribution
SUBTO	OTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			470.00

	SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) FEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 8 / 10 (check only one)  X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
\ \ \	Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using the NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  American Psychiatric Association Po	e name and add	dress of any political committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions
/	,	IIIICAI ACIIOII (	Committee	
۵.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Maureen Hackett, Dr			Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 825 Nicollet Mall Ste 1850			08 25 2010
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: 096E96F2F8429253EB2
	Minneapolis	MN	55402-2706	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		250.00
	Name of Employer Medical Arts Building	Occupation Physician		
	Receipt For:  Primary General  Other (specify) ▼	<del>, '                                   </del>	e Year-to-Date ▼ 250.00	
_ 3.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Nancy Rose Haslett, Dr			Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 300 Lake Marina Ave Apt 4A			0 8 1 6 2 0 1 0
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: 752B008EC18FDBAB24
	New Orleans	LA	70124-1677	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		250.00
	Name of Employer Informaiton Requested	Occupation Physician		
	Receipt For:  Primary General  Other (specify) ▼	<del></del>	e Year-to-Date ▼ 250.00	
_ C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Arthur Everett Middleton, Dr	1		Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 2 Tudor City PI Apt 8EN			08 24 2010
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: FC0C5DC326DFD5E75
	New York  FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	10017-6813	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 250.00
	Name of Employer Information Requested	Occupation Physician		
	Receipt For:	<del>, ' '                                 </del>	e Year-to-Date ▼	
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼	0 0	250.00	
Г				750.00

A.

В.

PAGE 9/10 FOR LINE NUMBER: SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS** 11a 11b 11c **Detailed Summary Page** 13 14 16 17 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) American Psychiatric Association Political Action Committee Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Charles Alfred Welch, Dr Date of Receipt Mailing Address 55 Fruit St 08 18 2010 Warren Building #601 Zip Code City State Transaction ID: AFBC0FB1062DBEDD14B **Boston** MA 02114-2696 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 1000.00 C federal political committee. Name of Employer Mass General Hospital Occupation Physician Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date General Primary 2000.00 Other (specify) Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) David Harvey Zarwell, Dr Date of Receipt Mailing Address 757 Amy Belle Lake Rd 8 0 03 2010 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: 6D839D36AC8EB131F15 **Hubertus** WI 53033-9658 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 120.00 federal political committee. Name of Employer Information Requested Occupation Physician Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 240.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	<b>&gt;</b>	1120.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	<b>•</b>	2340.00

Other (specify)

#### Image# 10931306459

			(FEC Form 3 BURSEMEN	, I	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	FOR LINE (check onl 21b 27	E NUMBER: ly one) 22 23 X 28a 28b	PAGE 10 / 10  24	
		y Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee								
	1 \	AME OF COMM merican Psych	ITTEE (In Full) niatric Association	Political A	Action Co	ommittee				
Α.	Ra —	ull Name (Last, Fakesh Ranjan, ailing Address	irst, Middle Initial) , Dr 4859 Snow Blos	ssom Ln			Date of Disburse	CB9D4087506D502A106 ement		
	Ci Br	ity recksville		_	state OH	Zip Code 44141-3360		Amount of Each	Disbursement this Period	
		urpose of Disbur efuund of 8/25/1					010		250.00	
	Ca	andidate Name					Category/ Type			
	Of	ffice Sought:	House Senate President		nent For: Primary Other (spe	General ecify)				
	St	tate:	District:							

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	<b>•</b>	250.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	<u> </u>	250.00